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U-19 National League
2025/26 4th round, Match #25

Friday, 30.08.2025, 13:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 32°C.

«Dynamo» Kyiv

0 : 0

«Polissya» Zhytomyr

71 Surkis Viacheslav
2 Rybak Oleksii
4 Ohorodnik Danylo
13 Korobov Maksym (C)
3 Dekhtiar Daniel
11 Hubenko Kostiantyn
14 Ishchenko Danylo
30 Romaniuk Myroslav
21 Bekerskyi Andrian
19 Zadorozhnyi Fedir
9 Lobko Vitalii

Substitutes
1 Somka Artem
15 Dykyi Denys
7 Andreiko Ivan
23 Chalyi Vsevolod
25 Tokar Kyrylo
5 Buravtsov Yaroslav
28 Zhdanov Denys
6 Ivaskiv Nazar
20 Fedorenko Arsenii
17 Hrodzinskyi Maksym

Coach
Kostiuk Ihor

1 Talko Denys
4 Dykyi Maksym (C)
29 Danfakha Mamadou Mady
13 Koval Arsenii
28 Vysochanskyi Ruslan
6 Havrysh Mykola
23 Korzh Artem
8 Zakharov Bohdan
18 Pires Correia Lima Joze Waliffer
7 Cherchukan Sviatoslav
27 Semenenko Nazar

Substitutes
12 Spoda Ihnat
5 Oliinyk Mykhailo
3 Hordon Yefim
2 Halii Vladyslav
15 Rybak Denys
19 Rybak Vladislav
11
17 Kryvobok Maksym
26 Savchuk Maksym
16 Smiiun Dmytro
9 Radzenieks Daniels
10 Kaptenko Yehor

Coach
Hitchenko Andrii

Referee:
Furmanenko Kyrylo
Assistant 1:
Bodnarchuk Andrii
Assistant 2:
Klokta Anton
4th Official:
Makarenko Yevhenii
Referee Observer:
Yarmenchuk Ihor
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U-19 National League, 2025/26, 4th round, Match #25
Friday, 30.08.2025, 13:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 32°C.

«Dynamo» Kyiv 0 : 0 «Polissya» Zhytomyr
4 Ohorodnik Danylo 37'

2 Rybak Oleksii
6 Ivaskiv Nazar 46'

21 Bekerskyi Andrian
17 Hrodzinskyi Maksym 46'

9 Lobko Vitalii
20 Fedorenko Arsenii 46'

30 Romaniuk Myroslav 53'

11 Hubenko Kostiantyn
28 Zhdanov Denys 62'

66' 8 Zakharov Bohdan
17 Kryvobok Maksym

66' 27 Semenenko Nazar
9 Radzenieks Daniels

30 Romaniuk Myroslav
5 Buravtsov Yaroslav 70'

78' 7 Cherchukan Sviatoslav
19 Rybak Vladislav

85' 13 Koval Arsenii

88' 18 Pires Correia Lima Joze Waliffer
16 Smiiun Dmytro

28 Zhdanov Denys 90+5'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


